Fall 2025 CCMA Clearwater Calendar

Week 1 Monday, October 6th, 2025 & Wednesday, October 8™, 2025
Week 2 Monday, October 13th, 2025 & Wednesday, October 15, 2025
Week 3 Monday, October 20", 2025 & Wednesday, October 22, 2025
Week 4 Monday, October 27, 2025 & Wednesday, October 29, 2025
Week 5 Monday, November 3%, 2025 & Wednesday, November 5%, 2025
Week 6 Monday, November 10", 2025 & Wednesday, November 12", 2025
Week 7 Monday, November 17", 2025 & Wednesday, November 19", 2025
Week 8 Thanksgiving Break: Monday, November 24",2025-Friday, November 28",
2025
Class: Monday, December 1st, 2025 & Wednesday, December 3", 2025
Week 9 Monday, December 8™, 2025 & Wednesday, December 10,2025
Week 10 WINTER BREAK: December 15th, 2025-January 9", 2026
Classes Resume: Monday, January 12, 2026 & Wednesday, January 14,
2026
Week 11 Monday, January 19, 2026 & Wednesday, January 21", 2026
Week 12 Monday, January 26", 2026 & Wednesday, January 28", 2026
Week 13 Monday, February 2, 2026 & Wednesday, February 4", 2026
IN PERSON
CLINICAL
Week 14 Monday, February 9", 2026 & Wednesday, February 11", 2026
IN PERSON
CLINICAL
Week 15 Monday, February 16'", 2026 & Wednesday, February 18", 2026
IN PERSON
CLINICAL
Week 16 IN Monday, February, 23", 2026 & Wednesday, February 25™", 2026
PERSON Last day of class: Skills test out, Certificates of completion distributed,
CLINICAL end of program celebration




